OFFICIAL PRESS RELEASE

Team Allied Distribution

January 2, 2024

Team Allied Distribution Expands Its Footprint Into Houston, TX.

Headquarters - Benicia, CA. Team Allied Distribution, the leader in the undercar exhaust warehouse distribution space, proudly announces the establishment of its new central flagship distribution center in Houston, Texas. This strategic expansion marks a significant milestone in Team Allied's commitment to delivering premium quality products, competitive pricing, fast-paced logistical services, and first-class customer service.

The new facility will strategically serve as Team Allied's 23rd warehouse location, further extending its distribution reach and meeting customers' growing demand throughout Texas, Louisiana, New Mexico, and Oklahoma. With thirty-five thousand square feet of warehouse capacity, the centrally located facility features a modern layout and floor plan to streamline storage, delivery transit times, and distribution processes.

"Part of our expansion initiative always encompassed the great state of Texas and the respective surrounding regions. It's a business-friendly hub with many geographical advantages. We see it as a great opportunity that will continue to catalyze our growth, enhance our operational efficiency, and reinforce our position as a market leader" - Darrell Kurth, President

About Team Allied Distribution

Founded in 1976, Team Allied Distribution is the country's largest aftermarket warehouse distributor of automotive exhaust and emissions components. With over 360,000 square feet of warehouse capacity throughout 23 warehouse facilities in the western and mid-western United States. A 100% employee-owned company with over 200 proud employee-owners.



3800 Brittmoore Road Suite 100 Houston, TX 77043

(713) 590-5743